P08000090579

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nam	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		
	,	

Office Use Only



500136505495

10/03/08--01005--014 **78.75

DESAUTAKAT OF SLATE DIVISION OF SOMEONATIONS TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

RECEIVED

SECHETARY OF STA

APPNOVED FILED

LAZARUS

CR2E031(7/97)

CORPORATE FILING SERVICE

3320 SW 87TH AVENUE

MIAMI, FL 33165 (305) 552-5973

e a marine de la companya de la comp		Office Use Only	• ••••
CORPORATION NAME(S) & DOCU	MENT NUMBER(S), (i	f known):	
1. STEPH EN (Corporation Name)	(Document #)	SALON,	Corp.
2	(Dominum 4)		, ,
(Corporation Name)	(Document #)		
3. (Corporation Name)	(Document #)		_ .
4. (Corporation Name)	(Document #)	·	<u> </u>
Walk in Pick up time	·	A Certified Copy	
Mail out Will wait	Photocopy	Certificate of St	atus
NEW FILINGS	<u>AMENDMENTS</u>		
Profit Not for Profit Limited Liability Domestication Other	Amendment Resignation of F Change of Regis Dissolution/Wit Merger		
OTHER FILINGS	REGISTRATION/	<u>QUALIFICATION</u>	
Annual Report Fictitious Name	Foreign Limited Partners Reinstatement Trademark Other	ship	
		Evaminer's Initia	ale

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

The undersigned Incorporator(s), for the purpose of forming a corporation under the Florida Business Corporation Act, hereby adopt(s) the following Articles of Incorporation.

ARTICLE I - NAME

The name of the corporation shall be:

Stephjen Spa Salon, Coq.

ARTICLE II - PRINCIPAL OFFICE

The principal place of business and mailing of this corporation shall be:

12034 North Kendall Dr. Miami Fl 33186.

<u>ARTICLE III – SHARES</u>

The number of shares of stock that this corporation is authorized to have outstanding at any one time is:

100

ARTICLES IV – INITIAL REGISTERED AGENT AND STREET ADDRESS

The name and address of the initial registered agent is:

Patricia Villar 12034 North Kendall Dr Miami Fl 33186

ARTICLE V - INCORPORATOR

THE NAME AND STREET ADDRESS OF THE INCORPORATOR TO THESE ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION IS:

Alejandro Villar	•	
Patricia Villar.		
12034 North Kendall Dr.	Miami 71 33	186.
THE UNDERSIGNED INCORPORATOR HAS EXECUTED THES		
02 DAY OF October, 200		<u>≥</u> €.
	TAHY ASSE	
Attleton		ODE.
SIGNATURE	1: 27	
	OCT -3 AM II ECHETAHY OF S LLAHASSEE, FLO	AND ALE

ARTICLE VI - DIRECTOR(S)

THE NAME(S) AND STREET ADDRESS (ES) OF THE DIRECTOR(S) TO THESE ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION IS (ARE):

Alejandro Villar. Presidente. Patricia Villar. Vice-Presidente.

CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION OF REGISTERED AGENT / REGISTERED

HAVING BEEN NAMED AS REGISTERED AGENT AND TO ACCEPT SERVICE OF PROCESS FOR THE ABOVE STATED CORPORATION AT PLACE DESIGNATED IN THIS CERTIFICATE, I HEREBY ACCEPT THE APPOINTMENT AS REGISTERED AGENT AND AGREE TO ACT IN THIS CAPACITY. I FURTHER AGREE TO COMPLY WITH THE PROVISIONS OF ALL STATUTES RELATED TO THE PROPER AND COMPLETE PERFORMANCE OF MY DUTIES, AND I AM FAMILIAR WITH AND ACCEPT THE OBLIGATIONS OF MY POSITION AS REGISTERED AGENT.

REGISTERED AGENT SIGNATURE